Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
The steel LL Series combines performance and dependability into a rugged
20 gauge enclosure. Available in a wide variety of battery wattages and lamp
styles to complement any application.
FEATURES
• Enclosure constructed of rugged 20 gauge steel

abuse or instances of uncontrollable natural forces. See the full Exitronix
warranty document for detailed information.
ORDERING INFORMATION  Example: LL6-27-T06H12-2-W-G2
Series Wattage Lamp Heads1 # Of Lamp Heads Finish Options (Factory Installed)
LL6 = 6 Volt 6 Volt 6 or 12 Volt Renegade LED 0  = No Lamps W = White 220V2 = 220VAC, 50HZ
LL12 = 12 Volt 18 = 18 Watts REN1 = 3.6W PAR 18 LED 2 = 2 Lamp Heads B = Black G2 = Self-Test/Self-Diagnostics
27 = 27 Watts REN2 = 3.6W PAR 36 LED 4 = 4 Lamp Heads LC = 3' Line Cord
54 = 54 Watts 6 Volt Tungsten Wedge Base TD3 = Time Delay 120/277VAC
12 Volt T0609 = 9 Watt
54 = 54 Watts 6 Volt Halogen
100 = 100 Watts T06H12 = 12 Watt
150 = 150 Watts R06H20 = 20 Watt
12 Volt Tungsten Wedge Base
T1209 = 9 Watt
T1212 = 12 Watt
T1218 = 18 Watt
12 Volt Sealed Beam Halogen
R12H08 = 8 Watt
R12H12 = 12 Watt
Notes Accessories4 (Field Installed)
1 Alternate lamp heads available, see Remote Lamp Heads spec sheet or consult factory WG-6 = Wire Guard, 18-54W (Back Mount)
2 Only available on 6V and 12V units up to 54 Watts WG-7 = Wire Guard, 100/150W (Back Mount)
3 Not available with G2 option XG-6 = Poly Guard, 18-54W  (Back Mount)
4 Order as separate line item XG-EL90 = Poly Guard, 100/150W  (Back Mount)
RENEGADE
COMPATIBLE
LL Series
Steel Emergency Lighting Unit
This product is discontinued.